DDMS PRODUCTION Date:
M90371849C

Singapore 415875

Final Bill For Vehicle No: SML1883U TOYOTA NOAH 1.8 

Descriptions AMOUNT

Lump Sum repair cost as recommended by $5,100.00
LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD
\

Total $5,100.00
GST 8% $408.00

Grand Total $5,508.00

S/DLRS: FIVE THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED EIGHT ONLY

TAX INVOICE

13th MARCH 23
8 Kaki Bukit Avenue 4 GST Reg.No:
#05-25 Premier @ Kaki Bukit

Accident date:01st SEPTEMBER 2022

Land Transport Authority

10 Sin Ming Drive

Singapore 575701
GST Registration No. : M4-0006529-2

Print Date/Time :